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TIME TABLE FOR THE FINAL YEAR M.Sc.  MATHEMATICS (FIRST APPEARANCE/
SUPPLEMENTARY/IMPROVEMENT) EXAMINATION APRIL/MAY  2020

(PRIVATE/SDE)

Time of Examination     :    1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m. (Except Fridays)

On Fridyay :    2 pm to 5 pm

Day and Date Subject Marks

MATHEMATICS (2016 Admission onwards)

Tuesday, 29th December 2020 Paper-VI - Complex Analysis 150

Wednesday, 30th December 2020 Paper-VII- Functional Analysis 150

Thursday, 31st December 2020 Paper-VIII-Differential Geometry 150

Friday, 01st January  2021 Paper- IX- Topics in Discrete Mathematics 150

ELECTIVES

Monday,04th January  2021

1.  Commutative Algebra 100

2.  Probability Theory 100

3.  Algebraic Topology 100

Tuesday, 05th January  2021
1.  Algebraic Number Theory 100

2.  Theory of Numbers 100

Wednesday, 06th January  2021
 1.  Operations Research 100

2.  Linear Integral Equations 100

Thursday, 07 th January  2021 Fluid Dynamics 100

Friday, 08th January  2021
1.  Measure and Integration 100

2.  Algebraic Geometry 100

Monday,11th January  2021
Algebraic Geometry-An Algorithmic
Approach

100

Tuesday, 12th January  2021 Calculus of Variations 100

                                                                            Dr. C C Babu

                                                                      Controller Of Examinations


